
Purchase and Delivery of Broadcasting/Control Room Equipment
"Offers from the vendors listed herein are the only offers

BID OPENING DATE: September 17, 2015 received timely as of the above receiving date and time.

BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 AM(local time) All other offers submitted in response to this solicitation,

ITB#014-15/DZ if any, are hereby rejected as late"

VENDORS  B&H Foto Electronics Corp Pro Sounds, Inc Audio Visual Innovations, Inc 

Original and one PDF YES YES YES

Acknowledgement of Addendums 1 & 2 YES YES YES

Bid Acknowledgment Cover Sheet YES YES YES

Bid Submittal YES YES YES

Schedule of Value YES YES YES

Questionnaire YES YES YES

Drug Free Workplace YES YES YES

Sworn Statement under YES YES YES
Section 287.133(3) (a)

Conflict of Interest Statement YES YES YES

Insurance Certificates To be provided upon award YES YES

Copy of Appropriate Licenses YES YES YES

Proof of Workers Compensation To be provided upon award YES YES
Insurance/Workers Compensation 
Exemption Affidavit

Local Preference  Not Local  Not local Not local 



KEY 
Awardee 
No Award 

Item# Manufacturer Model Description/Purpose Qty Unit Cost Extended Cost Comments/Alternates  Unit Cost Extended Cost Comments/Alternates  Unit Cost Extended Cost Comments/Alternates  
1 Panasonic AW-HE870 2/3" HD 3CCD 5 $9,549.00 $47,745.00 $8,900.00 $44,500.00 $8,440.00 $42,200.00
2 Panasonic AW-HHD870 Output Card(SD/HD-SDI) 5 $1,875.00 $9,375.00 $1,891.00 $9,455.00 $1,876.00 $9,380.00
3 Panasonic AWLZ17MD9AG 17X HD MD Lens 5 $4,675.00 $23,375.00 $4,695.00 $23,475.00 $4,690.00 $23,450.00
4 Panasonic AW-PH360N Pan/Tilt Head 5 $4,050.00 $20,250.00 $3,998.00 $19,990.00 $3,901.00 $19,505.00
5 Panasonic CABLE-870-PANA PT Cable from Camera to PT (CAE Carmen Abato Enterprises) 5 NO BID NO BID N/C $0.00 INCLUDED WITH CAMERA $268.00 $1,340.00 Item included with P/T  head
6 Panasonic AW-RP120 Pan/Tilt Controller 1 $3,945.00 $3,945.00 $3,848.00 $3,848.00 $3,625.00 $3,625.00
7 Panasonic AW-PS550 Power Supply for P/T Controller and P/T Heads/Cams 6 $600.00 $3,600.00 $625.00 $3,750.00 $615.00 $3,690.00
8 Blackmagic SWATEMPSW1ME4K Switcher 1 HDMI, 10 SDI Inputs  1 $2,090.00 $2,090.00 $4,288.00 $4,288.00 $2,123.00 $2,123.00
9 Blackmagic SWPANEL1ME Switcher Panel 1 $4,175.00 $4,175.00 $6,488.00 $6,488.00 $4,251.00 $4,251.00
10 Compix Compact CG SD-SDI SDI CG w/ Rackmount & Software 15" Deep 1 NO BID NO BID $6,475.00 $6,475.00 $7,227.00 $7,227.00
11 JVC SR-HD2500US DVD Recorders w/ SDI in and Out 2 $3,065.00 $6,130.00 $2,998.00 $5,996.00 * $3,164.00 $6,328.00
12 FEC RKHD1500 Rackmount Kit for SR-HD2500US 2 $195.00 $390.00 $190.00 $380.00 $179.00 $358.00
13 StarTech SV431USB 4 Port KVM Switch w/ VGA and USB 1 NO BID NO BID $79.00 $79.00 $125.00 $125.00
14 StarTech SV431RACK Rack Mount for KVM Switch and On-Air Light Toggle Switch 1 NO BID NO BID $24.00 $24.00 $12.00 $12.00
15 StarTech SVUSB2N1_10 10' VGA/USB Cable for KVM Switch CG and Workstation 2 NO BID NO BID $16.00 $32.00 $23.00 $46.00
16 Cables to Go 40010 VGA to HDMI Converter for KVM Switch to ViewZ Monitor Input 1 $89.00 $89.00 $85.00 $85.00 $86.00 $86.00
17 ViewZ VZ-185RM 18.5" 3G-SDI Rack Mount Monitor w/ SDI, HDMI, DVI 1 $1,475.00 $1,475.00 #VZ-185RM-P $1,498.00 $1,498.00 $1,534.00 $1,534.00
18 Kopul HDDV-A403 3' HDMI to DVI-D Cable M-M KVM 40010 Converter to ViewZ In 1 $5.56 $5.56 $6.00 $6.00 $6.00 $6.00
19 Shure SCM820-DAN Digital IntelliMix Automatic Mixer 2 $1,680.00 $3,360.00 $2,175.00 $4,350.00 $1,787.00 $3,574.00
20 Behringer MX882 ULTRALINK PRO 8-Channel Splitter/Mixer 1 $88.00 $88.00 $102.00 $102.00 $74.00 $74.00
21 DBX 160AD Compressor/Limiter 1 $365.50 $365.50 $365.00 $365.00 $325.00 $325.00
22 Middle Atlantic SF1 Perforated Cover for DBX 160AD 1 $21.80 $21.80 $29.00 $29.00 $19.00 $19.00
23 Wohler AMP2A-10S 10 Input Rack Mount Speakers for QC Audio Monitoring 1 $1,345.00 $1,345.00 $1,425.00 $1,425.00 $1,442.00 $1,442.00
24 Blackmagic CONVMSDIDA4K SDI Distribution Amplifier 1x8 Program Video 1 $250.00 $250.00 $261.00 $261.00 $251.00 $251.00
25 Blackmagic CONVMBSH4K SDI to HDMI Converter BM Program to Gefen 8x8 HDMI 1 $250.00 $250.00 $261.00 $261.00 $251.00 $251.00
26 Pearstone SV4-2B-3 3' YC to BNC Breakout Cable BM Converter Output to DVD Rec. 2 NO BID NO BID $15.00 $30.00 $3.00 $6.00
27 Blackmagic CONVMBHS24K HDMI to SDI Converter for Gefen 8x8 to BM Switcher Input 1 $250.00 $250.00 $261.00 $261.00 $251.00 $251.00
28 Furman CN-1800S Sequencing Power Strip 1 $400.00 $400.00 $275.00 $275.00 $263.00 $263.00
29 CW Industries GPB556A05BR Remote Switch for Console Power Available at Digikey.com 1 NO BID NO BID $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $5.00
30 NKK Switches TL22DCAW015C Toggle Switch for On-Air Light Available at Digikey.com 1 NO BID NO BID $19.00 $19.00 $14.00 $14.00
31 CUI Inc. EMSA120300-P5P-SZ 12VDC Switching Power Supply for On-Air Light Digikey.com 1 NO BID NO BID $28.00 $28.00 $21.00 $21.00
32 Sony KDL-40W600B 40" Multiview Monitor 35.70" Wide 1 $498.20 $498.20 #HG40ND477B $525.00 $525.00 * $456.00 $456.00 Item changed per Addendum Two 
33 Samsung UN32EH5000FXZA 32" Class LED HDTV 29.1" x 17.5" x 3.7" for Control Room 1 $277.00 $277.00 #UN32J5205AFXZA $339.00 $339.00 * $290.00 $290.00
34 Gabor TM-2742 Tilting Wall Mount for 32" On-Wall TV Above Console 1 $25.00 $25.00 SANUS # VST4-B1 $69.00 $69.00 $84.00 $84.00
35 Midlite 1GWH-GR1 Single Gang Grommet for Cable to On-Wall TV 1 NO BID NO BID $6.00 $6.00 $5.00 $5.00
36 Comprehensive X-FF-C-3ST 3' RF Cable for DTA to TV 1 $2.75 $2.75 $4.00 $4.00 $2.00 $2.00
37 Comprehensive FSP-FSP-25HR 25' RF Cable For RF Splitter Output to Second TV 1 NO BID NO BID $18.00 $18.00 $13.00 $13.00
38 Crestron TPMC-9L 9" Rack Mount Touch Panel- Must Have Original Crestron Pgm. 1 NO BID NO BID $1,990.00 $1,990.00 $2,021.00 $2,021.00
39 Crestron RMK-9L Rack Mount Kit for TPMC-9L 1 NO BID NO BID $160.00 $160.00 $160.00 $160.00
40 Middle Atlantic FEB-4 4RU Blank Panel for Crestron TP  Custom Cutout 1 $5.95 $5.95 $15.00 $15.00 $11.00 $11.00
41 Winsted Console Console. See Quote 15508202 (List Price) 1 NO BID NO BID $7,990.00 $7,990.00 $15,532.00 $15,532.00
42 Middle Atlantic FEB-1 1RU Blank Panels for Empty Spaces in Winsted Console 6 $8.25 $49.50 $8.00 $48.00 $5.00 $30.00
43 Middle Atlantic FEB-2 2RU Blank Panels for Empty Spaces in Winsted Console 1 $13.25 $13.25 $9.00 $9.00 $7.00 $7.00
44 Hellermann T18L-OW 8" Cable Ties 9 $1.35 $12.15 PEARSTONE # CTR08-20-C $4.00 $36.00 $10.00 $90.00 Low bid alternate not accepted 
45 Middle Atlantic HP 100 Pack 10x32x3/4" Rack Screws for Front & Rear Equipment 2 $17.00 $34.00 $16.00 $32.00 $13.00 $26.00
46 Middle Atlantic LBP-1R 10 Pack Lacing Bars 1 $43.00 $43.00 $43.00 $43.00 $34.00 $34.00
47 Pearstone HDA-X106 6' HDMI Cable BM SW to MV, Extron, Ctl Rm Laptop 7 $4.76 $33.32 $6.00 $42.00 $11.00 $77.00
48 Kanex HD75FTCL314 75' High Resolution HDMI w/ Built-In Repeater Ctl Rm Laptop 1 $139.00 $139.00 $82.00 $82.00 $90.00 $90.00
49 StarTech DP2HDS Display Port to HDMI Converter.  Requires IT Firmware Update 1 $30.08 $30.08 $29.00 $29.00 $37.00 $37.00
50 Pearstone HDA-X103 3' HDMI Cable ClickShare to Plate and Extron Xmtr/Rcvrs 17 $3.96 $67.32 $5.00 $85.00 $4.00 $68.00
51 Tripplite SMART1500RMXL2UA Rack Mount UPS Battery Backup 1 NO BID NO BID $644.00 $644.00 $627.00 $627.00
52 TecNec WPL-1199 Stainless Steel HDMI Wall Plate for Control Room Laptop 1 NO BID NO BID $12.00 $12.00 $9.00 $9.00
53 Middle Atlantic IEC-12x4 12" Power Cords Black 4 $31.50 $126.00 $30.00 $120.00 $28.00 $112.00
54 Middle Atlantic IEC-18x4 18" Power Cords Black 5 $34.50 $172.50 $33.00 $165.00 $30.00 $150.00
55 Pearstone CAT5-10B 10' Network Cables CG, Workstation, BM Panel 3 $2.39 $7.17 $2.00 $6.00 $181.00 $543.00
56 Flexco Pet PTN1.25BK 3/4In-1 3/4In Expandable Tubing Black Cable Dressing 2 NO BID NO BID $32.00 $64.00 $135.00 $270.00
57 Tera Grand CAT5E-INCOP-BK Cat5e Couplers (Black) for Extron Receivers/Transmitters 20 $4.95 $99.00 $9.00 $180.00 $6.00 $120.00
58 Pearstone CAT5-50B 50' Network Cables Couplers to Extron, P/T Controller, 21 $7.19 $150.99 $8.00 $168.00 $7.00 $147.00
59 Tripplite RS-0615-R Rack Mount Power Strips (Rack Rear) 9 NO BID NO BID $53.00 $477.00 $50.00 $450.00
60 Littlelite CC-TB12-LED   12” Top Mount Gooseneck LED Task Light  White Dimmable 2 $120.00 $240.00 $95.00 $190.00 $85.00 $170.00
61 Littlelite RAKIT Left or Right Single Space Rack mount for CC-TB12-LED  2 $17.90 $35.80 $15.00 $30.00 $11.00 $22.00
62 Connectronics BNC1505 3 Piece BNC Crimp Connectors 140 NO BID NO BID $2.00 $280.00 $2.00 $280.00
63 Connectronics BF-BF Female BNC to Female BNC Barrel for Camera Cables 4 NO BID NO BID $2.00 $8.00 $1.00 $4.00
64 Middle Atlantic U1 1RU Shelf for Cam Pwr Supps, DVD's, Extron, Wireless Mic 5 $34.85 $174.25 $33.00 $165.00 $27.00 $135.00
65 Middle Atlantic U2 2RU Shelf for Workstation PC 1 $42.15 $42.15 $42.00 $42.00 $36.00 $36.00

B & H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP PRO SOUND, INC Audio Visual Innovations, Inc 
Village of Wellington Commission Chambers Control Room Console Equipment 



B & H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP PRO SOUND, INC Audio Visual Innovations, Inc 

Item# Manufacturer Model Description/Purpose Qty Unit Cost Extended Cost Comments/Alternates  Unit Cost Extended Cost Comments/Alternates  Unit Cost Extended Cost Comments/Alternates  
66 Panasonic AW-HE870 2/3" HD 3CCD 4 $9,549.00 $38,196.00 $8,900.00 $35,600.00 $8,440.00 $33,760.00
67 Panasonic AW-HHD870 Output Card(SD/HD-SDI) 4 $1,875.00 $7,500.00 $1,891.00 $7,564.00 $1,879.00 $7,516.00
68 Panasonic AWLZ17MD9AG 17X HD MD Lens 4 $4,675.00 $18,700.00 $4,695.00 $18,780.00 $4,690.00 $18,760.00
69 Panasonic AW-PH360N Pan/Tilt Head 4 $4,050.00 $16,200.00 $3,998.00 $15,992.00 $3,901.00 $15,604.00
70 Panasonic CABLE-870-PANA PT Cable from Camera to PT (CAE Carmen Abato Enterprises) 4 NO BID NO BID N/C $0.00 INCLUDED WITH CAMERA $268.00 $1,072.00 Item included with P/T  head
71 Panasonic AW-RP120 Pan/Tilt Controller 1 $3,945.00 $3,945.00 $3,848.00 $3,848.00 $3,625.00 $3,625.00
72 Panasonic AW-PS550 Power Supply for P/T Controller and P/T Heads/Cams 5 $600.00 $3,000.00 $625.00 $3,125.00 $615.00 $3,075.00
73 Shure SCM-820DAN Digital IntelliMix Automatic Mixer 1 $1,680.00 $1,680.00 $2,175.00 $2,175.00 $1,787.00 $1,787.00
74 Blackmagic SWATEMPSW1ME4K Switcher 1 HDMI, 10 SDI  Inputs  1 $2,090.00 $2,090.00 $4,288.00 $4,288.00 $2,123.00 $2,123.00
75 Blackmagic SWPANEL1ME Switcher Panel 1 $4,175.00 $4,175.00 $6,488.00 $6,488.00 $4,251.00 $4,251.00
76 Compix Compact CG SD-SDI SDI CG w/ Rackmount & Software 15" Deep 1 NO BID NO BID $6,475.00 $6,475.00 $7,228.00 $7,228.00
77 JVC SR-HD2500US DVD Recorders/Player w/ SDI in and Out 2 $3,065.00 $6,130.00 $2,998.00 $5,996.00 $3,164.00 $6,328.00
78 FEC RKHD1500 Rackmount Kit for SR-HD2500US 2 $195.00 $390.00 $190.00 $380.00 $179.00 $358.00
79 StarTech SV431USB 4 Port KVM Switch w/ VGA and USB 1 NO BID NO BID $79.00 $79.00 $125.00 $125.00
80 StarTech SV431RACK Rack Mount for KVM Switch and On-Air Light Toggle Switch 1 NO BID NO BID $24.00 $24.00 $12.00 $12.00
81 StarTech SVUSB2N1_10 10' VGA/USB Cable for KVM Switch CG and Workstation 2 NO BID NO BID $16.00 $32.00 $24.00 $48.00
82 Cables to Go 40010 VGA to HDMI Converter for KVM Switch to ViewZ Monitor Input 1 $89.00 $89.00 $85.00 $85.00 $86.00 $86.00
83 ViewZ VZ-185RM 18.5" 3G-SDI Rack Mount Monitor w/ SDI, HDMI, DVI 1 $1,475.00 $1,475.00 VZ-185RM-P $1,498.00 $1,498.00 $1,534.00 $1,534.00
84 Kopul HDDV-A403 3' HDMI to DVI-D Cable Converter to ViewZ and ClickShare 3 $5.56 $16.68 $6.00 $18.00 $6.00 $18.00
85 Behringer MX882 ULTRALINK PRO 8-Channel Splitter/Mixer 1 $88.00 $88.00 $102.00 $102.00 $75.00 $75.00
86 DBX 160AD Compressor/Limiter 1 $365.50 $365.50 $365.00 $365.00 $325.00 $325.00
87 Middle Atlantic SF1 Perforated Cover for DBX 160AD 1 $21.80 $21.80 $29.00 $29.00 $19.00 $19.00
88 Wohler AMP2A-10S 10 Input Rack Mount Speakers for QC Audio Monitoring 1 $1,345.00 $1,345.00 $1,425.00 $1,425.00 $1,442.00 $1,442.00
89 Blackmagic CONVMSDIDA4K SDI Distribution Amplifier 1x8 Program Video 1 $250.00 $250.00 $261.00 $261.00 $251.00 $251.00
90 Pearstone SV4-2B-3 3' YC to BNC Breakout Cable BM Converter Output to DVD Rec. 2 NO BID NO BID $15.00 $30.00 $4.00 $8.00
91 Furman CN-1800S Sequencing Power Strip 1 $400.00 $400.00 $275.00 $275.00 $263.00 $263.00
92 CW Industries GPB556A05BR Remote Switch for Console Power Available at Digikey.com 1 NO BID NO BID $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $5.00
93 NKK Switches TL22DCAW015C Toggle Switch for On-Air Light Available at Digikey.com 1 NO BID NO BID $19.00 $19.00 $1,344.00 $1,344.00
94 CUI Inc. EMSA120300-P5P-SZ 12VDC Switching Power Supply for On-Air Light Digikey.com 1 NO BID NO BID $28.00 $28.00 $21.00 $21.00
95 Sony KDL-40W600B 40" Multiview Monitor 35.70" Wide 1 $498.20 $498.20 HG40ND477B $525.00 $525.00 $456.00 $456.00 Item changed per Addendum Two 
96 Samsung UN32EH5000FXZA 32" Class LED HDTV 29.1" x 17.5" x 3.7" for Control Room 1 $277.00 $277.00 UN32J5205AFXZA $339.00 $339.00 * $290.00 $290.00
97 Gabor TM-2742 Tilting Wall Mount for 32" On-Wall TV Above Console 1 $25.00 $25.00 SANUS # VST4-B1 $69.00 $69.00 $84.00 $84.00
98 Midlite 1GWH-GR1 Single Gang Grommet for Cable to On-Wall TV & EF Mons 5 NO BID NO BID $6.00 $30.00 $5.00 $25.00
99 Comprehensive X-FF-C-3ST 3' RF Cable for DTA to TV 1 $2.75 $2.75 $4.00 $4.00 $3.00 $3.00
100 Middle Atlantic FEB-1 1RU Blank Panels for Empty Spaces in Winsted Console 12 $5.95 $71.40 $8.00 $96.00 $491.00 $5,892.00
101 Middle Atlantic FEB-2 2RU Blank Panels for Empty Spaces in Winsted Console 6 $8.25 $49.50 $9.00 $54.00 $7.00 $42.00
102 Middle Atlantic FEB-4 4RU Blank Panels for Empty Space in Winsted Console 1 $13.25 $13.25 $15.00 $15.00 $11.00 $11.00
103 Winsted Console Console. See Quote 15508202 (List Price) 1 NO BID NO BID $7,990.00 $7,990.00 $15,532.00 $15,532.00
104 Hellermann T18L-OW 8" Cable Ties 9 $1.35 $12.15 PEARSTONE # CTR08-20-C $4.00 $36.00 $9.00 $81.00
105 Middle Atlantic HP 100 Pack 10x32x3/4" Rack Screws for Front & Rear Equipment 2 $17.00 $34.00 $16.00 $32.00 $14.00 $28.00
106 Middle Atlantic LBP-1R 10 Pack Lacing Bars 1 $43.00 $43.00 $43.00 $43.00 $34.00 $34.00
107 Radio Design ST-PA18 Stick-On Audio Amplifier for Wireless Mic Into SCM820 Aux In 1 $100.00 $100.00 $115.00 $115.00 $94.00 $94.00
108 Radio Design PS-24AS Switching Power Supply for RDL ST-PA18 1 $21.15 $21.15 $20.00 $20.00 $17.00 $17.00
109 Pearstone HDA-X106 6' HDMI Cable BM SW to Multiview 1 $4.76 $4.76 $6.00 $6.00 $11.00 $11.00
110 Tripplite SMART1500RMXL2UA Rack Mount UPS Battery Backup 1 NO BID NO BID $644.00 $644.00 $627.00 $627.00
111 Middle Atlantic IEC-12x4 12" Power Cords Black 3 $31.50 $94.50 $30.00 $90.00 $28.00 $84.00
112 Middle Atlantic IEC-18x4 18" Power Cords Black 4 $34.50 $138.00 $33.00 $132.00 $30.00 $120.00
113 Pearstone CAT5-10B 10' Network Cables CG, Workstation, BM Panel 3 $2.39 $7.17 $2.00 $6.00 $2.00 $6.00
114 Flexco Pet PTN1.25BK 3/4In-1 3/4In Expandable Tubing Black Cable Dressing 1 NO BID NO BID $32.00 $32.00 $135.00 $135.00
115 Pearstone CAT5-50B 50' Network Cable for P/T Controller 1 $7.19 $7.19 $8.00 $8.00 $7.00 $7.00
116 Littlelite CC-TB12-LED   12” Top Mount Gooseneck LED Task Light  White Dimmable 2 $120.00 $240.00 $95.00 $190.00 $85.00 $170.00
117 Littlelite RAKIT Left or Right Single Space Rack mount for CC-TB12-LED  2 $17.90 $35.80 $15.00 $30.00 $11.00 $22.00
118 Tripplite RS-0615-R Rack Mount Power Strips (Rack Rear) 8 NO BID NO BID $53.00 $424.00 $50.00 $400.00
119 Connectronics BNC1505 3 Piece BNC Crimp Connectors 140 NO BID NO BID $2.00 $280.00 $2.00 $280.00
120 Connectronics BF-BF Female BNC to Female BNC Barrel for Camera Cables 4 NO BID NO BID $2.00 $8.00 $1.00 $4.00
121 Middle Atlantic U1 1RU Shelf for Cam Pwr Supps, DVD's, Extron, Wireless Mic 8 $34.85 $278.80 $33.00 $264.00 $27.00 $216.00
122 Middle Atlantic U2 2RU Shelf for Workstation PC 2 $42.15 $84.30 $42.00 $84.00 $35.00 $70.00
123 NTW NT14HSHDMISP 1x4 HDMI Splitters for ClickShare 2 $58.00 $116.00 $79.00 $158.00 $68.00 $136.00
124 Pearstone HDA-X103 3' HDMI 1x4 HDMI Splitter to BM Input for ClickShare & Vizio 2 $4.00 $8.00 $5.00 $10.00 $4.00 $8.00
125 Blackmagic CONVMBHS24K HDMI to SDI Converter for ClickShare 1 $250.00 $250.00 $261.00 $261.00 $251.00 $251.00
126 Blackmagic CONVMUDC HDSDI to SDSDI Converter for ClickShare BM Switcher 1 $435.00 $435.00 $424.00 $424.00 $421.00 $421.00
127 Shinybow SB-5688K 8x8 HDMI Router to Feed Five EF Monitors 1 $1,472.00 $1,472.00 $1,635.00 $1,635.00 $1,792.00 $1,792.00
128 Gefen CAB-CAT6AS-150 150' Cat6 Shielded- Cat6 Transmitter to Receivers and Gefen 6 $135.00 $810.00 $127.00 $762.00 $124.00 $744.00
129 Pearstone HDA-103 3' HDMI Cables- Rcvr Outs to Mon HDMI In and BM/HDMI Cat6 9 $6.00 $54.00 $5.00 $45.00 $6.00 $54.00
130 Pearstone HDA-106 6' HDMI Cables- Comcast/U-Verse to 8x8 HDMI Router Inputs 4 $7.00 $28.00 $6.00 $24.00 $11.00 $44.00
131 Gefen GTB-HDBT-POL-BLK HDMI Over Cat6 for Clickshare Output and EF Monitor Inputs 6 $244.00 $1,464.00 $254.00 $1,524.00 $275.00 $1,650.00
132 Blackmagic CONVMBSH4K SDI to HDMI Converters for EF/Chambers CAT6 HDMI & Vizio 3 $250.00 $750.00 $261.00 $783.00 $251.00 $753.00
133 NEC E705 Monitors for EF 4 $2,703.00 $10,812.00 $2,665.00 $10,660.00 $2,670.00 $10,680.00
134 Sanus VLF525-B1 Full Motion Monitor Mounts for EF 4 $199.00 $796.00 $210.00 $840.00 $200.00 $800.00

Village of Wellington EF Control Room Console and EF Monitor Equipment 



B & H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP PRO SOUND, INC Audio Visual Innovations, Inc 

Item# Manufacturer Model Description/Purpose Qty Unit Cost Extended Cost Unit Cost Extended Cost Comments/Alternates  Unit Cost Extended Cost Comments/Alternates  
135 Pearstone CAT5-100B 100' Network Cables Console-to-Console Connections 5 $11.00 $55.00 $14.00 $70.00 $14.00 $70.00
136 Belden 1505A Violet 1000' Roll RG59 SDI Video Cable  Color- Violet 1 $431.00 $431.00 1505A-1000VI $228.00 $228.00 $245.00 $245.00
137 Belden BL-1505A OE 200' RG59 SDI Video Cable Color- Orange Sold Per Foot 200 $431.00 $431.00 1505A-1000OR   *check qty $0.35 $70.00 $0.25 $50.00
138 Belden 9451 004U1000 1000' Roll Audio Cable Color Yellow 1 NO BID NO BID $110.00 $110.00 $106.00 $106.00
139 Belden 9451 002U1000 1000' Roll Audio cable Color Red 1 NO BID NO BID $110.00 $110.00 $106.00 $106.00
140 Monster Power 127776 2 Way RF Splitter for On-Wall 32" TV's 1 $7.95 $7.95 $11.00 $11.00 $9.00 $9.00
141 Liberty AV AXLINK-500FT Camera/Crestron Power Cable 500' 1 NO BID NO BID $188.00 $188.00 $260.00 $260.00
142 Rapco Horizon 16GA.K-500 16 Gauge Cable for PT/Cam Extensions 1 $149.50 $149.50 $168.00 $168.00 $200.00 $200.00
143 HP 2910 48G  Rackmount Network Switch 16 Port Minimum (Similar to MC) 1 NO BID NO BID $3,075.00 $3,075.00 $2,035.00 $2,035.00
144 NA NA AC Outlet Behind 32" LED TV's Above Console 2 NO BID NO BID NO BID NO BID NO BID NO BID
145 Platinum Tools 202003J Cat5/5e Connectors Box of 100 w/ Thru Holes 1 $49.00 $49.00 $61.00 $61.00 $59.00 $59.00
146 Compix NA Character Generator Training via Team Viewer 1 NO BID NO BID $225.00 $225.00 $453.00 $453.00

Item# Manufacturer Model Description/Purpose Qty Unit Cost Extended Cost Comments/Alternates  Unit Cost Extended Cost Comments/Alternates  Unit Cost Extended Cost Comments/Alternates  
147 Dell Precision Rack 7910 WMV Encoder PC's 1 NO BID NO BID NO BID NO BID $2,235.00 $2,235.00
148 Blackmagic CONVMASA4K SDI to Analog Converters 2 $250.00 $500.00 $261.00 $522.00 $251.00 $502.00
149 Middle Atlantic U2 Shelves for PC Encoders 2 $42.15 $84.30 $42.00 $84.00 $36.00 $72.00

$282,913.34 Total $96,292.34 $54,754.00 $131,867.00

Village of Wellington Master Control Equipment 

Village of Wellington Equipment for Both Consoles


